
Standard Results
6/23/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20206 Millie / Yarrington 35.99 NQ2 2 0203.529

20207 Zesta / Slater -- NQ1 1 100

20204 Pepper / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24202 Aegis / Mitchell 57.50 1951 0 0002.209



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12403 Liza / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16401 Onyx / Peterson 41.22 NQ1 0 0104.003

20403 Chimi / Albers 57.57 NQ3 1 0112.866

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20401 Yahtzee / Drabek 78.92 NQ4 2 0102.116

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 40.29 NQ1 0 0104.145



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12402 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Sailor / Colberg 58.19 NQ1 0 0003.076

16602 Sean / Braucksick 55.08 NQ1 1 0003.250

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 7.7%Q:1 12

yps

20603 Rogue / Avvaru 50.43 11000 0 0003.629

16201 Star / Kenny 50.26 NQ1 0 0103.641

20402 Belle / Hugo -- NQ2 0 101

20601 Tater / Smith 48.07 NQ1 1 0003.807

20602 Pearl / McNamara 47.35 NQ0 1 0113.865

20605 Breeze / Hammond 59.95 NQ1 1 0113.053

20607 Brady / Mosby 37.54 NQ0 1 0104.875

20608 Kirby / Flegle 76.96 NQ1 0 0102.378

20609 Eleanor / Day 39.35 NQ2 0 0104.651

20610 Scarlet / Haskins 57.63 NQ1 1 0003.175

20613 Cedric / Sohn 71.55 NQ2 1 0102.558

20614 Bunji / Heifner 45.42 NQ1 1 0004.029

20616 Major / Carsrud 58.45 NQ1 0 0003.131



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer 96.08 NQ2 0 0001.905



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.91 11000 0 0004.278 34

8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 41.17 21000 0 0004.251 33

8805 Seymour / Ebel 48.08 31000 0 0003.640 26

8803 Jazzy / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Kiss / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

12801 Martin / Hiatt 39.96 11000 0 0004.379 30

12809 Oliva / Hiatt 42.68 21000 0 0004.100 27

12808 Tracker / Bedard 44.67 31000 0 0003.918 25

12805 Cayde / Kubiak 45.37 41000 0 0003.857 24

12807 Jersey / Flegle 58.64 1000 0 0002.984 11

12804 Tucci / Heitzig 60.00 NQ2 0 0102.917

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

yps Pts

16818 Pye / Rupprecht 42.68 11000 0 0004.194 25

16809 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.34 21000 0 0004.130 24

16821 Dakota / Peterson 44.44 31000 0 0004.028 23

16804 Kezi / Brandenburg 48.76 41000 0 0003.671 19

16806 Wolfie / Albers 48.86 1000 0 0003.664 19

16816 Penny / Owen 49.14 1000 0 0003.643 18



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

16803 Gigi / Burgess 47.40 NQ0 0 0203.776

16807 Duncan / Norris 60.28 NQ0 1 0112.969

16810 Avery / Hoenig 44.76 NQ0 1 0003.999

16813 Magic / Heberlein 47.62 NQ1 1 0113.759

16814 Encore / Brewer 42.89 NQ1 2 0004.173

16815 Flurry / Frasca 46.23 NQ2 0 0003.872

16817 Spirit / Alexander 52.10 NQ1 0 0003.436

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:14 18

yps Pts

20815 Mazie / Bain 38.29 11000 0 0004.779 25

20821 Hype / Scott 39.34 21000 0 0004.652 24

20820 Fleury / Sansone 39.77 31000 0 0004.601 24

20801 Joey / Frasca 40.75 41000 0 0004.491 23

20803 Inka / Honaker, Jr 41.39 1000 0 0004.421 22

20838 Bremar / Blau 41.90 1000 0 0004.368 22

20828 LOVE / Patterson 42.09 1000 0 0004.348 21

20804 Egan / Blau 44.03 1000 0 0004.156 19

20817 Diego / Dickinson 45.22 1000 0 0004.047 18

20818 Johnny / Mulligan 45.28 1000 0 0004.042 18

20802 Loki / Kenny 48.85 1000 0 0003.746 15

20836 Berlin / Kenny 51.41 1000 0 0003.560 12

20810 Wind / Brown 55.05 1000 0 0003.324 8

20822 Zora / Utterback 55.42 1000 0 0003.302 8

20806 Sky / Robertson 43.14 NQ0 0 0104.242

20807 Bing / Dalan 52.84 NQ0 1 0003.463

20812 Spark / Weinberg -- NQ1 1 100

20816 Spark / White 39.95 NQ0 0 0104.581

20819 Bindi / Drabek 55.05 NQ2 0 0003.324



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

20823 Ellie / Williamson 57.31 NQ0 2 0003.193

20824 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 0 110

20825 Caboose / Kulpa 50.12 NQ1 0 0003.651

20827 Merit / Lowe 49.74 NQ2 0 0203.679

20829 Rose Tyler / Slater 48.02 NQ0 0 0103.811

20830 Reba / Hugo 42.75 NQ0 0 0204.281

20832 Copper / Donohoo 53.55 NQ0 0 0013.417

20833 Frankie / Petrowich 45.53 NQ1 0 0004.019

20835 Trubbel / Jearls 37.61 NQ0 0 0104.866

20837 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- NQ2 0 140

20839 Vader / Winter -- NQ1 0 001

20840 Remy / Robertson 49.48 NQ0 0 0103.698

20841 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 101

20811 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Vinny / Brown -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 39.92 11000 0 0004.584 28

24802 Nitro / Alexander 44.58 21000 0 0004.105 23

24803 Waffle / Curry 45.00 31000 0 0004.067 23

24804 Primrose / Davidson 53.98 41000 0 0003.390 14

24807 Dakari / Hill 57.08 1000 0 0003.206 10

24805 Chance / Plank 65.98 1000 0 0002.774 2

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 57.53 NQ0 1 0003.181

24808 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20210 Miney / Sohn -- NQ0 1 100

20208 Mal / Shepherd -- ABS-- -- ------

20209 Jenny / Spaeth -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4401 Otto / Myers 48.60 1950 1 0003.333

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12404 Athena / Cinotto 68.63 NQ3 1 0102.404

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Quill / Finch 56.32 NQ2 0 0002.965



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 46.54 NQ0 0 0113.760

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16604 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 58.71 NQ1 0 0003.117

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20618 Ronnie / Flegle 54.19 11000 0 0003.377

20617 Emmett / Roteck -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4804 Giggles / Orris 56.67 11000 0 0003.088 23

4801 Queeny / Cash 63.90 21000 0 0002.739 16

4805 Reggie / Hanna 56.41 NQ1 0 0003.102

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8811 Fraser / Bedard 55.64 11000 0 0003.145 19

8809 Bucky / McDonough 69.09 21000 0 0002.533 5

8814 Newt / Tipton 48.11 NQ0 0 0103.637

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

12810 Shiraz / Smith 51.26 11000 0 0003.492 21

12814 Jovie / Simmons 58.72 21000 0 0003.048 14

12811 Cindy / Bain -- NQ1 0 110

12813 Fiver / Tipton 41.66 NQ0 0 0104.297

12816 Victory / Meyer -- NQ0 0 100

12818 Luna / Sansone 80.31 NQ2 1 0102.229



Standard Results
6/23/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16834 Sculpin / Brewer 36.16 11000 0 0005.061 32

16825 Arya / Avvaru 40.75 21000 0 0004.491 28

16827 Elcie / Cinotto 41.03 31000 0 0004.460 27

16831 Hannah / Fields 60.81 41000 0 0003.009 8

16828 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 1 100

16830 Becker / Flegle 72.08 NQ0 0 0002.539

16835 Sprite / Schnellmann -- NQ1 0 110

16829 Nigel / Heese -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

20847 Cinder / Sheridan 40.44 11000 0 0004.525 32

20845 Zeke / Meyer 50.60 21000 0 0003.617 22

20844 Bert / Cunningham 56.68 31000 0 0003.229 16

20846 Pasha / Wright 56.78 41000 0 0003.223 16

20853 Laszlo / Meyer 60.33 1000 0 0003.033 12

20852 Ivy / Carsrud 65.63 1000 0 0002.788 7

20849 Crush / Mitchell -- NQ0 2 100

20851 Minnie / Scearce -- NQ1 0 100

20848 Wilson / Kerr -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Potter / Sohn -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20204 Pepper / Rupprecht 56.20 NQ3 0221.922

20206 Millie / Yarrington 26.69 NQ1 0314.046

20207 Zesta / Slater -- NQ2 002

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Aegis / Mitchell 31.57 NQ1 0103.421



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12403 Liza / Potts -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16401 Onyx / Peterson -- NQ0 100

20403 Chimi / Albers -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20401 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ2 101

20607 Brady / Mosby 27.44 NQ1 0204.774

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 32.42 NQ1 0214.041

24601 Rusty / Meyer 56.02 NQ4 0212.338



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16602 Sean / Braucksick 37.12 NQ1 0113.987

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

yps

20825 Caboose / Kulpa 26.76 11000 0005.680

20610 Scarlet / Haskins 31.63 21000 0004.806

16201 Star / Kenny 33.99 NQ1 0014.472

20402 Belle / Hugo 36.86 NQ1 0014.124

20601 Tater / Smith 39.42 NQ2 0113.856

20605 Breeze / Hammond -- NQ1 100

20613 Cedric / Sohn 47.78 NQ2 0103.181

20616 Major / Carsrud 30.97 NQ1 0114.908



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps Pts

8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- NQ0 101

8803 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ0 100

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 37.62 NQ1 0013.801

8805 Seymour / Ebel 38.28 NQ1 0013.736

8806 Kiss / Cash 37.12 NQ1 0003.852

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

12402 Corwin / Rich 27.10 11000 0005.277 16

12809 Oliva / Hiatt 27.28 21000 0005.242 16

12807 Jersey / Flegle 37.85 31000 0003.778 6

12801 Martin / Hiatt -- NQ1 101

12804 Tucci / Heitzig 47.22 NQ2 0313.028

12805 Cayde / Kubiak 35.50 NQ1 0014.028

12808 Tracker / Bedard 40.01 NQ1 0013.574

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:5 9

yps Pts

16601 Sailor / Colberg 26.89 11000 0005.504 15

16809 Liberty / Zangrilli 27.73 21000 0005.337 14

16803 Gigi / Burgess 27.96 31000 0005.293 14

16818 Pye / Rupprecht 29.93 41000 0004.945 12

16816 Penny / Owen 31.02 1000 0004.771 10



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

16804 Kezi / Brandenburg 39.32 NQ1 0013.764

16806 Wolfie / Albers 38.01 NQ0 0213.894

16807 Duncan / Norris 46.80 NQ0 0013.162

16810 Avery / Hoenig 24.11 NQ0 0106.139

16813 Magic / Heberlein 27.87 NQ0 0015.310

16814 Encore / Brewer 29.60 NQ1 0015.000

16815 Flurry / Frasca 30.78 NQ0 0014.808

16817 Spirit / Alexander -- NQ1 100

16821 Dakota / Peterson 39.57 NQ2 0113.740

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:13 23

yps Pts

20838 Bremar / Blau 25.88 11000 0005.873 15

20815 Mazie / Bain 26.48 21000 0005.740 14

20818 Johnny / Mulligan 27.78 31000 0005.472 13

20819 Bindi / Drabek 27.89 41000 0005.450 13

20828 LOVE / Patterson 28.05 1000 0005.419 12

20827 Merit / Lowe 28.19 1000 0005.392 12

20804 Egan / Blau 29.41 1000 0005.168 11

20839 Vader / Winter 29.73 1000 0005.113 11

20829 Rose Tyler / Slater 30.07 1000 0005.055 10

20806 Sky / Robertson 30.20 1000 0005.033 10

20807 Bing / Dalan 31.96 1000 0004.756 9

20840 Remy / Robertson 32.04 1000 0004.744 8

20810 Wind / Brown 34.57 1000 0004.397 6

20602 Pearl / McNamara 36.38 NQ3 0224.178

20603 Rogue / Avvaru 43.99 NQ1 0003.455

20608 Kirby / Flegle 51.16 NQ2 0002.971

20609 Eleanor / Day 27.54 NQ1 0005.519



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

20614 Bunji / Heifner 24.91 NQ0 0106.102

20801 Joey / Frasca 40.45 NQ1 0013.758

20802 Loki / Kenny 43.29 NQ2 0113.511

20803 Inka / Honaker, Jr -- NQ1 113

20812 Spark / Weinberg 35.94 NQ1 0014.229

20816 Spark / White 25.19 NQ0 0106.034

20817 Diego / Dickinson 35.98 NQ1 0014.225

20820 Fleury / Sansone 29.13 NQ1 0005.218

20821 Hype / Scott -- NQ0 110

20822 Zora / Utterback -- NQ1 100

20823 Ellie / Williamson 27.07 NQ0 0105.615

20824 Willow / Drabek 23.96 NQ1 0216.344

20830 Reba / Hugo 30.81 NQ1 0014.933

20832 Copper / Donohoo 31.69 NQ2 0114.796

20833 Frankie / Petrowich 32.49 NQ1 0004.678

20835 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ1 100

20836 Berlin / Kenny 34.63 NQ0 0014.389

20837 Luna / Honaker, Jr 36.37 NQ2 0204.179

20841 Ash / Dalan 26.63 NQ1 0115.708

20811 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

20834 Vinny / Brown -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 26.90 11000 0005.651 16

24803 Waffle / Curry 29.08 21000 0005.227 13

24802 Nitro / Alexander 30.83 31000 0004.930 12

24804 Primrose / Davidson 31.68 41000 0004.798 11

24807 Dakari / Hill 35.19 1000 0004.319 7



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Master - Regular

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 34.38 NQ0 0024.421

24808 Zero / Bockhorn 28.69 NQ0 0105.298



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20209 Jenny / Spaeth 22.45 NQ0 0114.811

20210 Miney / Sohn 40.55 NQ1 0322.663

20404 Quill / Finch 24.25 NQ0 0104.454

20208 Mal / Shepherd -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4401 Otto / Myers 42.22 NQ2 0132.961

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12404 Athena / Cinotto -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16604 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 36.48 1951 0003.591

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20617 Emmett / Roteck 48.21 1940 0002.717



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4601 Herman / Myers 53.18 NQ2 0212.689

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 32.33 NQ0 0124.423

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20618 Ronnie / Flegle 41.86 NQ0 0013.631



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4805 Reggie / Hanna 34.81 11000 0004.108 17

4804 Giggles / Orris 39.32 21000 0003.637 12

4801 Queeny / Cash 45.89 31000 0003.116 6

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8814 Newt / Tipton 30.44 11000 0004.698 18

8809 Bucky / McDonough 43.73 21000 0003.270 5

8811 Fraser / Bedard 38.78 NQ1 0113.687

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

12813 Fiver / Tipton 24.83 11000 0005.961 22

12810 Shiraz / Smith 29.18 21000 0005.072 17

12818 Luna / Sansone 37.70 31000 0003.926 9

12811 Cindy / Bain 38.94 41000 0003.801 8

12814 Jovie / Simmons 41.54 1000 0003.563 5

12816 Victory / Meyer 30.00 NQ1 0014.933



JWW Results
6/23/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16828 Java / Frasca 25.26 11000 0006.017 20

16834 Sculpin / Brewer 25.48 21000 0005.965 20

16827 Elcie / Cinotto 29.64 31000 0005.128 16

16830 Becker / Flegle 45.26 41000 0003.358 0

16825 Arya / Avvaru 28.34 NQ0 0105.363

16831 Hannah / Fields 57.18 NQ1 0002.658

16835 Sprite / Schnellmann 43.92 NQ1 0003.461

16829 Nigel / Heese -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps Pts

20852 Ivy / Carsrud 44.09 11000 0003.447 3

20844 Bert / Cunningham 42.16 NQ1 0413.605

20845 Zeke / Meyer 34.31 NQ1 0004.430

20846 Pasha / Wright 46.30 NQ1 0013.283

20847 Cinder / Sheridan 27.39 NQ0 0105.549

20849 Crush / Mitchell 37.01 NQ0 0114.107

20851 Minnie / Scearce 34.66 NQ1 0124.385

20853 Laszlo / Meyer 45.02 NQ1 0003.376

20848 Wilson / Kerr -- ABS-- ------

20854 Potter / Sohn -- ABS-- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 35.67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8805 Seymour / Ebel 35.67 1100 00

8201 Chloe / Orris -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1035.67Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

553.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 31.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

12805 Cayde / Kubiak 31.68 1100 00

12809 Oliva / Hiatt 31.96 90 00

12807 Jersey / Flegle 46.12 50 00

12201* Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ0 10

12402 Corwin / Rich 42.70 NQ1 00

12801 Martin / Hiatt 32.72 NQ1 00

12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 10

12808 Tracker / Bedard -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Regular

Time Points

1031.68Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

257.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 26.69 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

16814 Encore / Brewer 26.69 1100 00

16813 Magic / Heberlein 27.75 90 00

16821 Dakota / Peterson 31.33 80 00

16816 Penny / Owen 32.88 80 00

16401 Onyx / Peterson 32.31 NQ1 00

16601 Sailor / Colberg 35.38 NQ1 01

16602 Sean / Braucksick 49.43 NQ2 03

16810 Avery / Hoenig 26.93 NQ0 01

16817 Spirit / Alexander -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Regular

Time Points

1026.69Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 25.79 secSCT Qs: NQs 26%Q:7 20

20835 Trubbel / Jearls 25.79 1100 00

20818 Johnny / Mulligan 28.65 90 00

20820 Fleury / Sansone 29.38 80 00

20819 Bindi / Drabek 29.83 80 00

20823 Ellie / Williamson 30.22 80 00

20832 Copper / Donohoo 31.45 70 00

20829 Rose Tyler / Slater 32.42 70 00

20206 Millie / Yarrington 40.27 NQ1 04

20402 Belle / Hugo 43.27 NQ2 00

20601 Tater / Smith -- NQ2 10

20602 Pearl / McNamara 32.54 NQ1 01

20607 Brady / Mosby 30.21 NQ3 00

20608 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ0 11

20609 Eleanor / Day 31.21 NQ1 03

20610 Scarlet / Haskins 32.15 NQ1 00

20614 Bunji / Heifner 36.22 NQ1 02

20803 Inka / Honaker, Jr 29.84 NQ1 02

20815 Mazie / Bain 29.35 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Regular

20816 Spark / White 25.80 NQ0 01

20821 Hype / Scott 33.45 NQ1 00

20824 Willow / Drabek 23.46 NQ0 02

20827 Merit / Lowe -- NQ0 11

20830 Reba / Hugo -- NQ2 10

20833 Frankie / Petrowich 32.22 NQ1 00

20837 Luna / Honaker, Jr 31.15 NQ1 01

20838 Bremar / Blau -- NQ2 10

20841 Ash / Dalan 26.93 NQ1 02

20205 Nigel / Heese -- ABS-- ----

20834 Vinny / Brown -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1025.79Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 27.05 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 27.05 1100 00

24808 Zero / Bockhorn 28.57 90 00

24802 Nitro / Alexander 31.00 80 00

24201 Buck / Petrowich -- NQ0 10

24202 Aegis / Mitchell -- NQ0 10

24401 Siren / Hill -- NQ2 11

24803 Waffle / Curry 29.37 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Regular

24804 Primrose / Davidson 38.95 NQ0 01

Time Points

1027.05Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 39.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

4805 Reggie / Hanna 39.78 1100 00

4804 Giggles / Orris 43.50 90 00

Time Points

1039.78Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time <=

559.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 27.05 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 27.05 1100 00

8811 Fraser / Bedard 37.13 60 00

8808 Simon / Zangrilli 34.21 NQ1 01

8809 Bucky / McDonough -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1027.05Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 32.24 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

12813 Fiver / Tipton 32.24 1100 00

12810 Shiraz / Smith 35.06 90 00

12404 Athena / Cinotto -- NQ1 01

12814 Jovie / Simmons -- NQ1 10

12816 Victory / Meyer 22.68 NQ0 01

Time Points

1032.24Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.87 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

16826 Vader / Winter 28.87 1100 00

16834 Sculpin / Brewer 30.34 90 00

16827 Elcie / Cinotto 30.73 90 00

16835 Sprite / Schnellmann 38.80 60 00

16831 Hannah / Fields 46.87 40 00

16604 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 41.60 NQ0 02

16828 Java / Frasca 25.40 NQ0 01

16830 Becker / Flegle -- NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1028.87Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

20847 Cinder / Sheridan 26.78 1100 00

20851 Minnie / Scearce 29.37 90 00

20845 Zeke / Meyer 35.39 60 00

20846 Pasha / Wright 35.91 60 00

20618 Ronnie / Flegle 42.02 40 00

20210 Miney / Sohn 47.17 NQ2 02

20404 Quill / Finch 45.65 NQ0 01

20617 Emmett / Roteck -- NQ1 11

20844 Bert / Cunningham 42.27 NQ1 00

20208 Mal / Shepherd -- ABS-- ----

20854 Potter / Sohn -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
6/23/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1026.78Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


